56.7 mi FAIRMOUNT - out nalley back knucklesville

TRVL TTL

Head northwest on Busch Dr NE 1.9 1.9
Continue onto 5 Forks Rd NE 0.5 2.4

R [Cassville Pine Logging Rd NE 0.8 3.2
L |Crowe Springs Rd 1.5 4.7
R [Spring Place Rd 4.5 9.2
R [Evans / Gum Springs Ln 0.3 9.5
R |GA-140E 0.6 10.1
L |[Nalley Rd 3.2 13.3
L |MtPleasant RD 1.6 14.9
L |Arnold Rd 1.5 16.4
R |Arnold Rd NE 0.7 171
R |Slate Mine Rd SE 1.7 18.8
L |GA-53 W/Fairmount Hwy SE 1.3 20.1
R [Sam Hunt Rd 1.8 21.9
R [Covington Bridge Rd SE 0.4 22.3
R |Pinhook Rd SE 1.5 23.8
R [GA-61 S/US-411 S 1.1 24.9
REST STOP - PETRO STATION 24.9
WEST [Head west on GA-53 W 0.9 25.8
L |Slate Mine Rd SE 1.7 27.5
L |Arnold Rd NE 0.7 28.2
L |Arnold Rd NE 1.5 29.7
L |MtPleasant RD 1.7 31.4
R |GA-61 S/US-411 S 1.1 32.5
L |Knucklesville Rd 0.9 33.4
L |To stay on Knucklesville Rd 0.9 34.3
L |GA-140E 1.1 35.4
R |Landers Rd 0.9 36.3
CONT |onto E Valley Rd 0.8 37.1
R |Vaughn Dairy Rd 1.4 38.5
X |HWY 411 38.5
L |Old Tennessee Rd 4.4 42.9
R |Richards Rd NE 3.8 46.7
L |Bowen Rd NE 1.7 48.4
L |Spring Place Rd NE 0.9 49.3
L |Mansfield Rd NE 0.3 49.6
R [to stay on Mansfield Rd NE 1.3 50.9
L |Simpson Rd NE 0.9 51.8
R |Cassville Pine Logging Rd NE 2.1 53.9
L |Grogan Rd NE 0.9 54.8
L |Cassville White Rd 0.4 55.2
R |Old Grassdale Rd 1 56.2
L |Busch Dr NE 0.5 56.7




